V.A.V. & AIR VALVES 3
NOV 2012
PUBLICATION
Features
-   Fully Adjustable Core
-   Excellent Pressure Drop and Noise Characteristics.
-   Quick, Easy Valve Removal.
-   Inclusive Mounting Rings.

GX150 150 202 10 95 0.40
GX160 160 212 10 95 0.47
GX200 200 248 10 120 0.66
Overall Size
B
Aperture Size
A
C
D
+
_
Core
Position
DIMENSIONAL DATA
TYPE A B C D Weight (Kgs)
GXD100 100 134 15 74 0.33
GXD125 125 160 15 85 0.42
GXD150 150 191 15 89 0.55
GXD160 160 191 15 89 0.60
GXD200 200 241 15 107 0.76
Overall Size
B
Aperture Size
A
C
D
+
_
Core
Position
DIMENSIONAL DATA
TYPE A B C D Weight (Kgs)
GXF100 100 134 15 74 0.33
GXF125 125 160 15 85 0.42
GXF150 150 191 15 89 0.55
GXF160 160 191 15 89 0.60
GXF200 200 241 15 107 0.76
Type GXD
Type GXF
Ordering
Specification